                                                                  TSM2NB60
Taiwan Semiconductor
Document Number: DS_P0000070                  1                                                                   Version: F15
N-Channel Power MOSFET
600V, 2A, 4.4Ω
FEATURES
● Advanced planar process
● 100% avalanche tested

Taiwan Semiconductor
Document Number: DS_P0000070                  4                                                                   Version: F15
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. PACKAGE PACKING
TSM2NB60CZ C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM2NB60CI C0G ITO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM2NB60CH C5G TO-251 (IPAK) 75pcs / Tube
TSM2NB60CP ROG TO-252 (DPAK) 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
TSM
2N
B60
CI